
1 嶺  岸  聖  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立市名坂小学校 1 70.51 34.67 35.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2A+SEQ 5.40 0.33 5.731 1 1 1 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 -1 0 0

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 3 1

7 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.931 1 2 2 1

8 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.00 5.170 0 1 0 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 1 0 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

31.85 34.67

Composition 2.67 4.674.75 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

35.84

2 梶  原      穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立新田小学校 4 67.42 32.47 34.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 1 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.241 0 0 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

6 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 0.06 4.860 0 0 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 2 1

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 0 0 -1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 0 0 0 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

30.33 32.47

Composition 2.67 4.424.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.424.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.254.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

34.95
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3 伊  藤  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立高森東小学校 5 56.77 24.56 32.71 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 -1 1 0

2 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

4 2F!+2Lo ! 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 -1 -1 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 2 0

6 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 2 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 3 1

8 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.21 5.381 0 1 2 1

9 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 1

25.52 24.56

Composition 2.67 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Presentation 2.67 4.254.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.004.25 4.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

32.71

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 益  戸      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立七北田小学校 6 51.47 23.10 29.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2Lz!+2A<+SEQ ! 4.74 -1.32 3.42-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz!+2T+2T ! 5.17 X -0.21 4.96-1 -1 -1 -2 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 0 0 2 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 1 1

9 2F 1.98 X -0.48 1.50-1 -3 -3 -2 -3

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 2 1

26.35 23.10

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.583.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

29.37

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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5 村  山  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ホライゾン学園仙台小 8 42.05 17.09 26.46 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2Fq q F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T F 3.40 -1.05 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 0 0 0

5 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0

8 1A+2T 2.64 X -0.39 2.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 1F 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0 0 1

20.39 17.09

Composition 2.67 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 2.25 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

26.46

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

6 吉  田  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城教育大学附属小 3 40.14 15.28 25.36 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.10-1 0 0 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-2 -2 -2 -2 0

4 2Lo F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S+1Lo 1.80 -0.48 1.32-3 -4 -4 -5 -2

6 1Lz! ! 0.66 X -0.08 0.58-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

8 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 1

17.54 15.28

Composition 2.67 3.083.25 3.25 2.25 2.75 3.25

Presentation 2.67 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 2.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.173.25 3.25 2.25 3.00 3.50

25.36

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Aクラス女子

第36回宮城県小学生フィギュアスケートフリー競技会

アイスリンク仙台

令和７年２月１１日
Version:2024.85.8052.1338 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/02/11 14:12 Page 3



7 髙  橋  咲  代

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

七ヶ浜町立亦楽小学校 7 39.52 17.71 21.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze+2T+2T< e 4.02 -0.67 3.35-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -1 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -2 -2 -3 0

6 2Fq+1A+SEQ q 2.90 -0.36 2.54-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 0 -1 -2 0

8 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 -1 0 0 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 -2 -1 0 0

19.83 17.71

Composition 2.67 2.753.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.00

Presentation 2.67 2.672.75 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.753.00 3.00 2.00 2.25 3.25

21.81

8 小笠原      惟

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台市立福室小学校 2 35.18 12.36 23.82 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Fq q F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 1 0

6 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 -1 0 0 0

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

8 1A+1A+SEQ 2.42 X -0.29 2.13-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

9 2Loq q 1.87 X -0.34 1.53-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.89 12.36

Composition 2.67 2.923.25 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.00

Presentation 2.67 3.083.00 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.923.25 3.00 2.25 2.50 3.50

23.82

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Aクラス女子
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